UK BANK HOLIDAYS 2028

Holiday Name Day Date

New Year's Day Saturday January 01, 2028
Epiphany Thursday January 06, 2028
Luna New Year Wednesday January 26, 2028
Valentine's Day Monday February 14, 2028
Mother's Day Sunday May 14, 2028
Good Friday Friday April 14, 2028
Easter Sunday Sunday April 16, 2028

Early May Bank Holiday Monday May 01, 2028

Whit Monday Monday June 05, 2028
Spring Bank Holiday Monday May 29, 2028
Father's Day Sunday June 18, 2028
Halloween Tuesday October 31, 2028
Summer Bank Holiday Monday August 28, 2028

All Saints' Day Wednesday November 01, 2028
Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2028
Boxing Day Tuesday December 26, 2028

© Print-FreeCalendar.Com




